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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 14. - 15.6.2025

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
14.06.2025 - 11:51 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP Open 1:59.87 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Glasgow (GBR) 05.08.2018
Rekord LOZP 19 + 1:59.87 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Glasgow (GBR) 05.08.2018
Rekord LOZP 18 2:01.93 KOWALSKA Klara 03103 Oswiecim 19.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 17 2:02.23 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Mission Viejo (USA) 22.03.2014
Rekord LOZP 16 2:04.85 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Irvine (USA) 25.05.2013
Rekord LOZP 15 2:04.52 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Omaha (USA) 27.06.2012
Rekord LOZP 14 2:03.06 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Stanford (USA) 11.08.2011
Rekord LOZP 13 2:10.73 SADŁO Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 06.07.2007
Rekord LOZP 12 2:18.69 KARABACZ Martyna 00103 Pulawy 22.08.2020
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. PUCHACZ Zuzanna 12 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:23.85 474 31.89 37.74 37.23 36.99
2. MAZUREK Lena 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:25.09 462 32.48 36.30 38.39 37.92
3. MAJCHER Hanna 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:25.49 459 33.57 37.73 38.87 35.32
4. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:29.55 422 34.41 38.77 39.52 36.85
5. ZIĘBA Zuzanna 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:31.11 409 35.11 38.71 39.40 37.89
6. GRABOWSKA Iga 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:42.52 329 37.42 42.54 43.51 39.05
7. WOŁOSZYN Julia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:42.80 327 37.01 41.38 43.29 41.12
8. PIKUŁA Hanna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:42.82 327 37.66 43.43 43.98 37.75
9. GIRCZA Lena 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:43.86 321 35.30 43.16 44.51 40.89

10. NOWOSAD Aleksandra 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:44.41 318 37.42 43.11 44.92 38.96
11. RĘBEK Wiktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:45.23 313 39.23 43.85 43.05 39.10
12. STEFANIAK Kamila 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:49.50 290 38.13 43.84 44.28 43.25
13. RYCZEK Klara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:51.94 278 36.02 42.86 46.91 46.15
14. ŁOPOKA Liliana 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin3:06.67 217 40.75 47.77 49.54 48.61
15. PODGAJNA Oliwia 12 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.3:07.62 214 39.66 46.34 53.30 48.32
16. BOLESTA Agata 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin3:08.98 209 42.14 48.77 51.01 47.06
17. DOŁOWY Karolina 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 3:09.12 208 38.87 47.03 52.56 50.66
18. GRUBA Gabriela 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:15.50 189 41.63 50.01 51.60 52.26

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. CZOPEK Lena 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.90 516 33.27 35.52 36.66 34.45
2. TATARA Patrycja 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:21.77 496 33.72 37.09 36.76 34.20
3. KIERUCZENKO Michalina15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:28.01 435 34.27 38.20 38.93 36.61
4. WÓJCIK Agata 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.19 417 33.36 38.43 40.19 38.21
5. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.18 378 33.91 40.12 41.58 39.57
6. BAJ Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:38.30 356 34.90 40.68 41.88 40.84

OPEN

1. KOWALSKA Klara 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:08.39 667 29.46 32.12 33.06 33.75
2. POPPE Marta 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.79 646 30.36 32.27 33.39 33.77
3. WIERNICKA Julia 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.04 628 30.60 33.13 33.94 33.37
4. MAZUREK Dagmara 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.66 605 30.90 33.23 34.42 34.11
5. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.70 604 30.10 34.12 35.04 33.44
6. DRAGAN Julia 21 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:15.57 567 31.08 34.83 35.70 33.96
7. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.16 547 31.83 34.23 35.42 35.68
8. CZOPEK Lena 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.90 516 33.27 35.52 36.66 34.45
9. BATYRA Julia 17 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:21.45 499 32.23 35.58 37.59 36.05

10. TATARA Patrycja 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:21.77 496 33.72 37.09 36.76 34.20
11. RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 18 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:23.56 477 33.35 36.06 36.88 37.27
12. PUCHACZ Zuzanna 12 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:23.85 474 31.89 37.74 37.23 36.99
13. MAZUREK Lena 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:25.09 462 32.48 36.30 38.39 37.92
14. MAJCHER Hanna 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:25.49 459 33.57 37.73 38.87 35.32
15. CZAKON Kaja 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:25.99 454 32.76 37.10 38.65 37.48
16. KIERUCZENKO Michalina15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:28.01 435 34.27 38.20 38.93 36.61
17. BĘBEN Amelia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:29.43 423 33.45 38.47 40.94 36.57
18. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:29.55 422 34.41 38.77 39.52 36.85
19. WÓJCIK Agata 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.19 417 33.36 38.43 40.19 38.21
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 14. - 15.6.2025

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. ZIĘBA Zuzanna 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin2:31.11 409 35.11 38.71 39.40 37.89
21. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.18 378 33.91 40.12 41.58 39.57
22. BAJ Gabriela 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:38.30 356 34.90 40.68 41.88 40.84
23. GRABOWSKA Iga 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:42.52 329 37.42 42.54 43.51 39.05
24. WOŁOSZYN Julia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:42.80 327 37.01 41.38 43.29 41.12
25. PIKUŁA Hanna 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:42.82 327 37.66 43.43 43.98 37.75
26. HRYNISHYNA Mariia 21 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:42.86 327 37.85 43.45 41.86 39.70
27. GIRCZA Lena 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 2:43.86 321 35.30 43.16 44.51 40.89
28. NOWOSAD Aleksandra 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 2:44.41 318 37.42 43.11 44.92 38.96
29. RĘBEK Wiktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:45.23 313 39.23 43.85 43.05 39.10
30. STEFANIAK Kamila 12 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:49.50 290 38.13 43.84 44.28 43.25
31. RYCZEK Klara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:51.94 278 36.02 42.86 46.91 46.15
32. ŁOPOKA Liliana 13 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin3:06.67 217 40.75 47.77 49.54 48.61
33. PODGAJNA Oliwia 12 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl.3:07.62 214 39.66 46.34 53.30 48.32
34. BOLESTA Agata 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin3:08.98 209 42.14 48.77 51.01 47.06
35. DOŁOWY Karolina 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 3:09.12 208 38.87 47.03 52.56 50.66
36. GRUBA Gabriela 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:15.50 189 41.63 50.01 51.60 52.26

PK BALCERZAK Barbara 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 2:18.58 531 31.95 35.10 36.13 35.40
PK GUZDEK Anna 18 Akademia Sms Racibórz 2:28.02 435 34.74 38.16 38.51 36.61


